2 26 2	102010162	U.S. Department of Comi Patent and Trademark
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademar	ks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:	
1. Name of conveying party(ies) CSOC Holdings, Inc. 2033 6 th Avenue, Suite 1040 Seattle, WA 98121 Individual(s) General Partnership X Corporation - State Washingte Other	Association City: Huntington Beac Limited Partnership Individual(s) citizer Association	c. <u>2 Graham Street</u> <u>2 h State: CA</u> Zip: <u>92645</u> nship
Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ies) attache	X Corporation - State):
	Merger representative designation Change of Name (Designation must be a sep Additional Name(s) & additional	arate document from Assignment)
 A. Patent Application No.(s): Additional r 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence of party to whom corresp	B. Patent Registration No.(s): umbers attached? Yes X No ondence concerning 6. Total number of application	5921564 ons and registrations involved 1
documents should be mailed: Name: Janie Dodge Internal Address: Quiksilver, Inc. Street Address: 15202 Graham Street City Huntington Beach State C	8. Deposit account number:	\$ 40.00 charged to deposit account 501882 s page if paying be deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the Janie Dodge Name of Person Signing	foregoing information is true and correct and any attached cor <i>future</i> Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and	February 6, 2002 Date
	ommissioner of Patents and Trademarks	
FC:561 40.00 cm	ox Assignments /ashington, D.C. 20231	
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is es	imated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, inclue sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Paten of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011)	and Hademark Office, Office of Information Dy

LC941110.056/7+

PATENT REEL: 012631 FRAME: 0351

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, CSOC Holdings, Inc., a Washington Corporation, having a place of business at 2033 6th Avenue, Suite 1040, Seattle, WA 98121, ("Assignor"), has adopted, used and is using the following issued patent in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Patent	Patent No.	Issue Date
Snow Board	5921564	July 13, 1999

Whereas, Quiksilver, Inc., a Delaware Corporation, having a place of business at 15202 Graham Street, Huntington Beach, CA 92649, ("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said patent;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee, all right title, and interest in and to the said patent.

Place: Huntington Beach, CA Date: $\frac{2}{0}$ By and on behalf of CSOC Holdings, Inc., a Washington Corporation

By:

Name: Charles S. Exon

Title: Vice President & Secretary